ABB general machinery drives
ACS355, 0.5 to 30 hp / 0.37 to 22 kW
Highlights
 − Worldwide availability and service
 − Exceptionally compact drives and
uniform design
 − Quick commissioning with application
macros and panel assistants

H = Height, W = Width, D = Depth
B063 =IP66/UL Type 4X enclosure
Ratings Type code Frame
size
IP20 UL open
PN
hp
PN
kW
I2N
A
H2
in
W
in
D
in
Weight
lb
1-phase supply voltage 200 to 240 V units
0,5 0.37 2.4 ACS355-01U-02A4-2    R0 8.0 2.8 6.3 2.4
1 0.75 4.7 ACS355-01U-04A7-2 R1 8.0 2.8 6.3 2.9
1.5 1.1 6.7 ACS355-01U-06A7-2 R1 8.0 2.8 6.3 2.9
2 1.5 7.5 ACS355-01U-07A5-2 R2 8.0 4.1 6.5 3.3
3 2.2 9.8 ACS355-01U-09A8-2 R2 8.0 4.1 6.5 3.3
3-phase supply voltage 200 to 240 V units
0.5 0.37 2.4 ACS355-03U-02A4-2 R0 8.0 2.8 6.3 2.4
0.75 0.55 3.5 ACS355-03U-03A5-2 R0 8.0 2.8 6.3 2.4
1 0.75 4.7 ACS355-03U-04A7-2 R1 8.0 2.8 6.3 2.9
1.5 1.1 6.7 ACS355-03U-06A7-2 R1 8.0 2.8 6.3 2.9
2 1.5 7.5 ACS355-03U-07A5-2 R1 8.0 2.8 6.3 2.9
3 2.2 9.8 ACS355-03U-09A8-2 R2 8.0 4.1 6.5 3.3
4 3 13.3 ACS355-03U-13A3-2 R2 8.0 4.1 6.5 3.3
5 4 17.6 ACS355-03U-17A6-2 R2 8.0 4.1 6.5 3.3
7.5 5.5 24.4 ACS355-03U-24A4-2 R3 8.0 6.7 6.7 5.5
10 7.5 31 ACS355-03U-31A0-2 R4 8.0 10.2 6.7 9.7
15 11 46.2 ACS355-03U-46A2-2 R4 8.0 10.2 6.7 9.7
3-phase supply voltage 380 to 480 V units
0.5 0.37 1.2 ACS355-03U-01A2-4 R0 8.0 2.8 6.3 2.4
0.75 0.55 1.9 ACS355-03U-01A9-4 R0 8.0 2.8 6.3 2.4
1 0.75 2.4 ACS355-03U-02A4-4 R1 8.0 2.8 6.3 2.9
1.5 1.1 3.3 ACS355-03U-03A3-4 R1 8.0 2.8 6.3 2.9
2 1.5 4.1 ACS355-03U-04A1-4 R1 8.0 2.8 6.3 2.9
3 2.2 5.6 ACS355-03U-05A6-4 R1 8.0 2.8 6.3 2.9
4 3 7.3 ACS355-03U-07A3-4 R1 8.0 2.8 6.3 2.9
5 4 8.8 ACS355-03U-08A8-4 R1 8.0 2.8 6.3 2.9
7.5 5.5 12.5 ACS355-03U-12A5-4 R3 8.0 6.7 6.7 5.5
10 7.5 15.6 ACS355-03U-15A6-4 R3 8.0 6.7 6.7 5.5
15 11 23.1 ACS355-03U-23A1-4 R3 8.0 6.7 6.7 5.5
20 15 31 ACS355-03U-31A0-4 R4 8.0 10.2 6.7 9.7
25 18.5 38 ACS355-03U-38A0-4 R4 8.0 10.2 6.7 9.7
30 22 44 ACS355-03U-44A0-4 R4 8.0 10.2 6.7 9.7
For more information please contact:
© Copyright 2010 ABB. All rights reserved. Specifications subject to change
without notice.
Ratings Type code Frame
size
IP66/UL Type 4U
PN
hp
PN
kW
I2N
A
H
in
W
in
D
in
Weight
lb
3-phase supply voltage 200 to 240 V units
0.5 0.37 2.4 ACS355-03U-02A4-2 + B063 R1 12.0 7.7 11.1 17.0
0.75 0.55 3.5 ACS355-03U-03A5-2 + B063 R1 12.0 7.7 11.1 17.0
1 0.75 4.7 ACS355-03U-04A7-2 + B063 R1 12.0 7.7 11.1 17.0
1.5 1.1 6.7 ACS355-03U-06A7-2 + B063 R1 12.0 7.7 11.1 17.0
2 1.5 7.5 ACS355-03U-07A5-2 + B063 R1 12.0 7.7 11.1 17.0
3 2.2 9.8 ACS355-03U-09A8-2 + B063 R3 17.2 9.7 10.9 28.7
4 3 13.3 ACS355-03U-13A3-2 + B063 R3 17.2 9.7 10.9 28.7
5 4 17.6 ACS355-03U-17A6-2 + B063 R3 17.2 9.7 10.9 28.7
3-phase supply voltage 380 to 480 V units
0.5 0.37 1.2 ACS355-03U-01A2-4 + B063 R1 12.0 7.7 11.1 17.0
0.75 0.55 1.9 ACS355-03U-01A9-4 + B063 R1 12.0 7.7 11.1 17.0
1 0.75 2.4 ACS355-03U-02A4-4 + B063 R1 12.0 7.7 11.1 17.0
1.5 1.1 3.3 ACS355-03U-03A3-4 + B063 R1 12.0 7.7 11.1 17.0
2 1.5 4.1 ACS355-03U-04A1-4 + B063 R1 12.0 7.7 11.1 17.0
3 2.2 5.6 ACS355-03U-05A6-4 + B063 R1 12.0 7.7 11.1 17.0
4 3 7.3 ACS355-03U-07A3-4 + B063 R1 12.0 7.7 11.1 17.0
5 4 8.8 ACS355-03U-08A8-4 + B063 R1 12.0 7.7 11.1 17.0
7.5 5.5 12.5 ACS355-03U-12A5-4 + B063 R3 17.2 9.7 10.9 28.7
10 7.5 15.6 ACS355-03U-15A6-4 + B063 R3 17.2 9.7 10.9 28.7
Figure 1. Inputs and outputs configuration based on ABB standard macro
and external digital input supply voltage.
SCREEN
AI1
GND
+10 V
AI2
GND
AO
GND
+24 V
GND
DCOM
DI1
DI2
DI3
DI4
DI5
ROCOM
RONC
RONO
DOSRC
DOOUT
DOGND
AI configuration
DIP switches
Output frequency
0 to 20 mA
max. 500 Ω
Speed reference
R = 1 to 10 kΩ
AI1
AI2
0-10 V